

43 on A/c Bill

ABSTRACT

43

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Construction of Road					
from Survey Bore to 10 to					
Laxmipura Bhuyang Tol.					
Name of contractor - M/s Padma					
Construction.					
Agreement no: - 104/833/2019-2020					
Agreement value - Rs-2,43,62,034/-					
Date of Agreement = 16/01/2020					
Date of completion = 15/01/2020					
(1) map fix of working benchmarks.					
pillar do do					
TWB, P-25 = 2.30 km					
@ 35293.58/km = Rs. 81175/-					
(2) clearing & grubbing Road land					
(By manual means) do do					
TWB, P-25 = 0.805 Ha					
@ 49496.70/Ha = Rs. 39845/-					
(3/31) Excavation for Road do do					
land up to 1000m do do					
TWB, P-42 = 766.80 m ³					
@ 184.19/m ³ = Rs. 141237/-					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
4/3(i) Excavation for Roadway					
do do deep upto 100m do do					
TWB, P-42 =			3838.63 m ³		
@ 147.35/m ³			= RS. 565622		
5/4 Construction of subgrade & earth shoulder do do					
TWB, P-16 =			8400 m ³		
TWB, P-41 =			933.44 m ³		
			= 177344 m ³		
@ 176.76/m ³			= RS. 313456		
6/5 for subgrade					
TWB, P-26 =			3803.94 m ³		
@ 176.75/m ³			= RS. 672346		
7/6 Construction of GSB by rammed graded material do do					
TWB, P-26 =			1296.00 m ³		
TWB, P-32 =			93.51 m ³		
			= 1389.51 m ³		
@ 3361.73/m ³			= RS. 46,70,323		
8/7 COMB UP III					
providing, laying, spreading, compaction					
stone aggregate do do					

Continuation 2/02 64,84,005

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134B.P = 64,84,005.20

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
TWB, P-26 =		589.51	m ³		
TWB, P-33 =		65.72	m ³		
			655.23	m ³	
Limited		653.34	m ³		
⑨ 4132.33/m ³ =	RS.	2699816	₹		
⑨/8 providing & applying primer coat with bitumen emulsion (SS-I) dnd.					
TWB, P-34 =		6434.02	m ²		
⑩ 42.81/m ² =	RS.	275440	₹		
⑩/9 providing & applying tack coat with bitumen emulsion dnd.					
TWB, P-34 =		6434.02	m ²		
⑪ 14.49/m ² =	RS.	93228	₹		
⑪/10 providing, laying & rolling of close-graded premix surface dnd.					
TWB, P-34 =		6434.02	m ²		
⑫ 201.05/m ² =	RS.	12,93,560	₹		
⑫/11 Const. of granular sub-base by providing well graded material dnd.					
TWB, P-26 =		225.00	m ³		
TWB, P-33 =		2.10	m ³		
			227.10	m ³	
⑬ 3341.13/m ³ =	RS.	763313	₹		

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(2/12) C. C. Avenue					
TM B, P-27			330.00 m ³		
TM B, P-35			33.36 m ³		
			363.36 m ³		
@ 7459.07/m ³			RS	27, 10,302.20	
(13/140) Provision & laying of reinforced concrete boulders up to 1m for bed do d.					
TM B, P-352			102.00 m ³		
@ 3636.84/m ³			RS	3709.58	
(14/140) Provision & laying of 150mm					
TM B, P-35			25.50 m ³		
@ 3978.13/m ³			RS	101442.20	
(15/15) Reinforcement cement concrete					
M15 grade, 100mm bed do d.					
(i) 100mm stone					
TM B, P-35			310.00 m ³		
@ 2414.82/m ³			RS	7244.20	
(ii) 200mm stone					
TM B, P-36			10.00 m ³		
@ 652.90/m ³			RS	6529.20	
			C/O = 1, 48,05,838.20		

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(16/16) providing & fixing of retro-reflectors do do					
(i) 600mm equilateral triangle					
TMB, P-36 = 19.00 Nos					
@ 3492.58 / No = RS					31433 ⁰⁰
(ii) 600mm circular					
TMB, P-36 = 6.00 Nos					
@ 4665.69 / No = RS					27994 ⁰⁰
(iii) 800mm x 600mm rectangular					
TMB, P-36 = 9.00 Nos					
@ 6485.39 / No = RS					58368 ⁰⁰
(iv) 600mm x 400mm rectangular					
TMB, P-36 = 6.00 Nos					
@ 4545.61 / No = RS					27274 ⁰⁰
(17/17) providing & laying of hot applied thermoplastic compound 2.5mm thick do do					
(1) Road marking on BT					
TMB, P-36 = 339.40 m ²					
@ 735.40 / m ² = RS					249595 ⁰⁰

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(11) Road marking on CC					
TM B, P-36 =			120	0.003	
@ 834.62/m ² =	NS				100154 = 00
(18/20) Reinforced cement concrete M15 grade boundary pillars do-d					
TM B, P-37 =			38	Nos	
@ 466.21/Ho =	NS				177716 = 00
(19/21) providing & erecting direction & place identification signs do-d					
TM B, P-37 =			9	Nos	
@ 11816.45/Ho =	NS				106348 = 00
(20/22) providing typical nursery informatory sign board with logo do-d					
TM B, P-37 =			5	Nos	
@ 9529.74/Ho =	NS				47649 = 00
(21/23) e/w in excavation for foundation do-d					
TM B, P-27 =			2413.21	m ³	
@ 285.17/m ³ =	NS				69356 = 00
(22/24) providing granular sand filling					
TM B, P-27 =			209.06	m ³	
@ 1154.66/m ³ =	NS				241393 = 00

Continuation

90 = 1,57,83,118 = 00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
23/25 providing concrete for plain reinforced concrete in W/S do do					
TWB, P-27 =					30.17 m ³
@ 6087.88/m ³ = RS.					183671.00
24/26 providing Reinforced Cement Rec concrete W-20 concrete do do					
TWB, P-27 =					112.97 m ³
@ 7189.87/m ³ = RS.					812240.20
25/27 plain Reinforced Cement concrete in substructure do do					
TWB, P-28 =					22.90 m ³
@ 8168.68/m ³ = RS.					187963.00
26/28 providing & laying cement concrete (W-25) in substructure do do					
TWB, P-28 =					27.12 m ³
@ 8350.35/m ³ = RS.					226461.00
27/30 providing & laying R.C.C pipe H.P.2 - for culvert do do					
TWB, P-28 =					15.00 m
@ 3492.00/m = RS.					52380.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(28/31) painting on plastered wall (B&W)					
painting door					
TMB, P-28 =			41.28 m ²		
@ 95.63/m ² = RS.			39.48		₹
(29/32) Filling Medium behind abutment wing wall & return wall door					
TMB, P-37 =			253.61 m ³		
@ 2837.89/m ³ = RS.			152139		₹
(30/33) providing weep holes					
TMB, P-28 =			84 Nos.		
@ .245.82/No = RS.			20649		₹
(31/39) providing Boulder Aprons					
TMB, P-38 =			84.00 m ³		
@ 3636.84/m ³ = RS.			30549.5		₹
(32/36) providing PCC m20 concrete for plain reinforced concrete ms/s door					
TMB, P-28 =			85.41 m ³		
@ 6087.88/m ³ = RS.			51,99.66		₹
(33/37) Supplying filling Hydr base door					
TMB, P-29 =			7.56 MT		
@ 60828.85/MT = RS.			4,59,866		₹

Continuation

C/o 1,87,06,996 ₹

Continuation

[illegible]

Continuation

upto Date memo - 212,19012:0
 less prev pay - 162,06906:0
 53

Sch. XIV-Form No 104 5012306:0

Particulars	Details of measurement				Contents of area
	Unit	Area	Rate	Rs.	
SD -		112777:0			
PSD -		56588:0			
1/4" -		45111:0			
1/2" -		19961:0			
1/4" -		19961:0			
1/2" -		19961:0			
Rate -		39885:0			
5/4" -		10945:0			
1/2" -		324989:0			
By chms -		1930549:0			
4/4" -		2255538:0			
passed		Rs - 2255538:0			

Twenty two Lacs fifty five
 thousand five hundred thirty
 eight only. 4 paid By chms
 Rs - 1930,549:00 Minter, Lacs
 thirty thousand five hundred
 thirty nine only.

Sr Divisional Accounts Officer
 Rural Works Department
 Works Division Dhamdaha Purnea

Executive Engineer
 Rural Works Department
 Works Division, Dhamdaha (Purnea)

Balance - Amt - 2756768:0

Continuation /